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1 22
850

79

Aisha 

Qayum

Sayyed 

Qayum

1560270

528766
19-12-

1998
SW 946 1100 17.20 948 1100 17.24 0 0 0.00 3960 4800 33.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 67.44 83.00 150.44 ok

2 31
850

31

Sadaf 

Amin

Amin Ud 

Din

1560169

767480
09-02-

1999
SW 1007 1100 18.31 953 1100 17.33 0 0 0.00 4229 4800 35.24 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 70.88 75.00 145.88 ok

3 29
850

36
Habiba

Fazal 

Rahman

1560203

686680
12-10-

1998
SW 957 1100 17.40 933 1100 16.96 0 0 0.00 4033 4800 33.61 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 67.97 77.00 144.97 ok

4 1
850

42
Hafsa Ali

Shoukat Ali 1560211

316884
01-01-

1997
SW 948 1050 18.06 997 1100 18.13 0 0 0.00 4174 4900 34.07 0 0 0.00 1324 1800 3.68 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 73.94 70.00 143.94 ok

5 37
851

15
Madina

Sultan 

Akbar

1560505

789308
02-02-

1997
SW 903 1050 17.20 910 1100 16.55 0 0 0.00 4148 4800 34.57 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 68.31 74.00 142.31 M/Conv:

6 2
850

28

Maryam 

Hussain

Muhammad 

Hussain

1560142

785064
10-04-

1995
SW 857 1050 16.32 885 1100 16.09 0 0 0.00 3810 4800 31.75 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 64.16 78.00 142.16 ok

7 35
850

71

Karishma 

Bibi

Razimand 

Khan

1560257

173014
01-01-

1999
SW 995 1100 18.09 928 1100 16.87 0 0 0.00 3965 4800 33.04 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 68.01 74.00 142.01

M/Conv: 

Add Maths

8 13
850

70

Brikhna 

Bibi

Muhammad 

Riaz

1560254

672188
04-01-

1998
SW 893 1050 17.01 859 1100 15.62 399 550 14.51 0 0 0.00 1778 2300 15.46 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 62.60 79.00 141.60 M/Conv:

9 45
851

26

Humaira 

Naz

Muhammad 

Sadiq

1560605

729996
02-01-

1998
SW 915 1100 16.64 838 1100 15.24 0 0 0.00 4045 4400 36.77 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 68.65 72.00 140.65 M/Conv

10 40
850

60

Ronaq 

Hussain

Hussain Ali 1560236

122144
07-09-

1997
SW 835 1050 15.90 901 1100 16.38 0 0 0.00 3978 4800 33.15 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 65.44 75.00 140.44 M/Conv

11 3
850

76

Gulfam 

Aziz

Aziz ur 

Rahman

1560261

963924
13-12-

1999
SW 1004 1100 18.25 967 1100 17.58 0 0 0.00 3741 4800 31.18 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 67.01 72.00 139.01 ok

12 4
850

35

Kainat 

iqbal

Muhammad 

iqbal

1560203

591738
13-12-

1996
SW 825 1050 15.71 877 1100 15.95 0 0 0.00 3973 4800 33.11 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 64.77 74.00 138.77 ok

13 53
850

89
Zeenat

Hussain 

Ahmad

1560282

416548 03-02-

1998
SW 884 1050 16.84 893 1100 16.24 0 0 0.00 3.86 4 38.60 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 71.67 67.00 138.67

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

14 42
850

44

Karishma 

ALI

Akhtar  ALI 1560213

310360
01-01-

1999
SW 949 1100 17.25 923 1100 16.78 0 0 0.00 3911 4800 32.59 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 66.63 72.00 138.63

SSC = FSC 

Certif:

15 101
850

50

Shabana 

Bibi

Bakht 

Muhammad 

Khan

1560222

512772

01-11-

1997

SW

AT
888 1050 16.91 918 1100 16.69 0 0 0.00 4092 4800 34.10 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 67.71 70.00 137.71 M/Conv:
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16 6
850

84

Neelum 

Rashid

Abdur 

rashid

1560277

668436 15-02-

1992
SW 868 1050 16.53 899 1100 16.35 0 0 0.00 4028 4800 33.57 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 66.45 70.00 136.45

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

17 7
850

73

Sehrish 

Aman

Amanullah 

khan

1560258

058280 02-03-

1999
SW 960 1100 17.45 893 1100 16.24 0 0 0.00 4048 4800 33.73 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 67.42 69.00 136.42

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

18 56
851

33
Rukhsar

Muhammad 

Ishaq

1560705

921772 01-01-

1999
SW 987 1100 17.95 933 1100 16.96 0 0 0.00 3.73 4 37.30 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 72.21 63.00 135.21

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

19 97
851

34

Aneesa 

bibi

Siyabkhan 1560705

923418
20-04-

1999
SW 935 1100 17.00 884 1100 16.07 0 0 0.00 3809 4800 31.74 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 64.81 70.00 134.81 M/Conv:

20 48
850

33

Reshma 

bibi

Muhammad 

iqbal khan

1560182

620756 28-02-

1998
SW 880 1050 16.76 873 1100 15.87 0 0 0.00 3.29 4 32.90 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 65.53 69.00 134.53

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

21 58
850

55
Hira

Haq Nawaz 1560231

902210 01-11-

1994
SW 846 1050 16.11 815 1100 14.82 0 0 0.00 3.37 4 33.70 0 0 0.00 2.94 4 3.68 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 68.31 66.00 134.31

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

22 47
850

46
kiranBibi

Shafat ur 

rehman

1560216

025652 10-10-

1997
SW 913 1050 17.39 868 1100 15.78 0 0 0.00 3.21 4 32.10 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 65.27 69.00 134.27

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

23 46
850

49

Naila 

Farman

Farman Ali 1560221

489582
18-12-

1998
SW 948 1100 17.24 926 1100 16.84 0 0 0.00 3378 4375 30.88 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 64.96 69.00 133.96 M/Conv

24 8
850

25
Hira gul

kifayat ullah 1560119

215676
30-03-

2000
SW 946 1100 17.20 863 1100 15.69 0 0 0.00 3602 4400 32.75 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 65.64 68.00 133.64

M/Conv 

FSC,Certif: 

BS Degree

25 59
850

96

Kainat 

Ayaz

Muhammad 

ayaz

1560297

396394 09-01-

1998
SW 959 1100 17.44 941 1100 17.11 0 0 0.00 3.58 4 35.80 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 70.35 62.00 132.35

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

26 55
851

17

Tamanna 

Fazal

Fazal Rabbi 1560505

826070
04-04-

1998
SW 969 1100 17.62 947 1100 17.22 0 0 0.00 3980 4800 33.17 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 68.00 64.00 132.00

M/Conv:     

BS DMS

27 9
851

01

Khkula 

Rashid

Rashid 

Ahmad

1560305

754750
01-01-

1997
SW 785 1050 14.95 799 1100 14.53 380 550 13.82 1474 2000 29.48 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 72.78 59.00 131.78 ok

28 54
850

53
Meena

Khaista 

Badshah

1560228

693420 03-03-

1997
SW 787 1050 14.99 818 1100 14.87 0 0 0.00 3.19 4 31.90 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 61.76 69.00 130.76

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

29 52
851

21
Sadia Bibi

Aziz Ahmad 

Khan

1560505

885762
04-10-

1998
SW 924 1100 16.80 907 1100 16.49 0 0 0.00 3626 4800 30.22 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 63.51 67.00 130.51 M/Conv:

30 61
850

87

Kalsoom 

bibi

Hazrat 

hussain

1560282

259180 20-01-

1997
SW 905 1050 17.24 910 1100 16.55 0 0 0.00 3.37 4 33.70 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 67.48 62.00 129.48

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny
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31 57
850

59
Najma

Bakht 

Baidar

1560235

914240
05-05-

1998
SW 917 1100 16.67 844 1100 15.35 0 0 0.00 3622 4475 32.38 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 64.39 65.00 129.39 M/Conv:

32 10
850

38
Uzma

Sher zada 1560207

291534
12-02-

1990
SW 641 900 14.24 688 1100 12.51 416 550 15.13 0 0 0.00 827 1100 15.04 662 900 3.68 857 1200 3.57 0 0 0.00 64.17 65.00 129.17 ok

33 26
851

11

Kawsar 

Hayat bibi

Fazli 

subhan

1560505

647526 31-03-

1998
SW 900 1050 17.14 833 1100 15.15 401 550 14.58 0 0 0.00 2.99 4 14.95 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 61.82 67.00 128.82

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

34 11
850

54

SIDRA 

IMRAN

MUHAMMA

D IMRAN

1560230

928668
08-08-

1996
SW 868 1050 16.53 921 1100 16.75 0 0 0.00 3902 4800 32.52 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 65.80 63.00 128.80 ok

35 60
850

64

Laiba 

Hamayun

Hamayun 1560244

757206
30-03-

1999
SW 927 1100 16.85 893 1100 16.24 0 0 0.00 3826 4800 31.88 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 64.97 63.00 127.97 ok

36 64
851

38

SEEMA 

ISRAR

MUHAMMA

D ISRAR

1560706

229794
10-06-

1996
SW 672 1050 12.80 756 1100 13.75 0 0 0.00 3649 4400 33.17 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 59.72 68.00 127.72

SSC = FSC 

Certif:

37 12
850

97
Nousheen

Hashtaman

d

1560297

997454
20-03-

1991
SW 600 900 13.33 734 1100 13.35 373 550 13.56 0 0 0.00 920 1100 16.73 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 56.97 70.00 126.97 ok

38 5
850

23
Afiat bibi

Inayatullahk

han

1560104

497842
03-02-

1996
SW 868 1050 16.53 885 1100 16.09 0 0 0.00 3580 4800 29.83 0 0 0.00 2184 3000 3.64 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 66.10 60.00 126.10 ok

39 14
850

77

KAINAT 

KHAN

ARSHAD 

KHAN

1560263

296202
01-03-

1998
SW 938 1100 17.05 829 1100 15.07 398 550 14.47 0 0 0.00 1933 2400 16.11 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 62.71 63.00 125.71 ok

40 73
850

90

Saeeda 

Bibi

Inamur 

Rahman

1560283

177028 17-02-

1997
SW 834 1050 15.89 865 1100 15.73 0 0 0.00 3.58 4 35.80 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 67.41 58.00 125.41

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

41 15
850

58

MAHRUK

H

MIAN SAID 

RAZIQ

1560234

294124 15-02-

1996
SW 864 1050 16.46 897 1100 16.31 0 0 0.00 3778 4800 31.48 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 64.25 61.00 125.25

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

42 72
851

32
Sana Gull

Rustam 

khan

1560705

920994 03-10-

1999
SW 931 1100 16.93 891 1100 16.20 0 0 0.00 3.5 4 35.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 68.13 57.00 125.13

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

43 62
850

40

Lubna 

shah

Muhammad 

shah khan

1560210

393526
12-04-

1997
SW 796 1050 15.16 850 1100 15.45 0 0 0.00 3291 4500 29.25 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 59.87 65.00 124.87

M/Conv: 

Add Maths

44 67
851

31

MARIA 

KARIM

FAZAL 

KARIM

1560705

856480
02-03-

1997
SW 734 1050 13.98 891 1100 16.20 0 0 0.00 3722 4800 31.02 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 61.20 63.00 124.20 ok

45 63
850

56

Khalida 

Bibi

Said Karim 

Jan

1560232

699528
06-05-

1994
SW 819 1050 15.60 854 1100 15.53 0 0 0.00 3025 4375 27.66 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 58.78 65.00 123.78 M/Conv

46 75
850

86
Faiza bibi

Bakht siyab 1560280

309726
01-12-

1997
SW 819 1100 14.89 818 1100 14.87 0 0 0.00 3844 4400 34.95 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 64.71 58.00 122.71

M/Conv:   

SSC  Certif: 

BS Degree

47 17
850

92

Roshna 

Bibi

Abdul 

Akbar Khan

1560286

492754
10-10-

1998
SW 762 1100 13.85 640 1100 11.64 0 0 0.00 3675 4400 33.41 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 58.90 63.00 121.90

M/Conv 

FSC,Certif: 
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Ghulam

Ghulam 

Ghaus

1560241

754944 28-02-

1990
SW 762 1050 14.51 651 1100 11.84 343 550 12.47 0 0 0.00 576 1100 10.47 601 900 3.34 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 52.63 41.00 93.63

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

97 71
850

91

Kalsoom 

Rani

ABDUL 

KARIM

1560284

856010 20-03-

1988
SW 754 1050 14.36 609 1100 11.07 312 550 11.35 0 0 0.00 636 1200 10.60 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 47.38 43.00 90.38

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

98 74
851

06

Neelam 

Munir

Badr i 

Munir

1560405

795562 06-07-

1993
SW 778 1050 14.82 781 1100 14.20 302 550 10.98 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 40.00 48.00 88.00

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

99 87
851

39

Karishma 

Shahzad

Shahzada 1610144

043252 24-06-

1992
SW 698 1050 13.30 687 1100 12.49 3157 4500 14.03 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 39.82 40.00 79.82

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

100 96
851

49

Rana 

Imtiaz

Imtiaz 

Ahmed

8220353

930448 09-05-

1984
SW 523 1100 9.51 0 0 0.00 392 850 9.22 0 0 0.00 552 1000 11.04 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 29.77 42.00 71.77

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

101 100
851

10

Mehwish 

Ayaz

Muhammad 

Ayaz

1560405

948330 31-12-

1999
SW 880 1100 16.00 813 1100 14.78 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 30.78

R/L 

CNIC
0.00

Doc: Not 

Produce on 

the D/O  

Scrutiny

    


